
Bremerton Trap & Skeet Club Registered Sporting Clays Shoot
Date: 6/11/23 True 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4                         
NSCA Shoot # 563962 June Bug Report 4
Overcast-Humid   Follow  

43 Shooters Targets Possible 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 10 8 8 100
Class Concur

Last First NSCA# State Con Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Awards Award Punches Re-Entry
EDWARDS LEN 533215 WA VT M 8 8 6 7 6 8 10 7 8 10 5 7 90 M1 VTCH 1
SALVINI SKIP 653763 WA SV M 8 6 4 7 7 5 10 7 5 10 6 4 79 M2 SVCH
MIRANDA MATT 521876 WA SV M 8 5 3 6 8 6 10 7 5 8 7 4 77 M3
SEDITA JEFF 676029 WA M 7 3 4 6 5 5 10 7 6 8 7 5 73
MARVIN LYNN 515887 WA SSV M 8 3 2 6 5 8 7 8 5 10 3 6 71
MCCOY MIKE 610803 WA VT M 6 5 4 6 8 6 9 5 5 9 3 4 70
VANDERHAEGEN MATT 521159 WA VT AA 8 5 5 5 8 8 7 8 8 8 6 6 82 AA1 2
HALL DARREN 550474 WA AA 8 8 3 6 7 8 6 8 7 10 3 5 79 AA2 1
JACOBSON BRIAN 513541 WA SV AA 7 5 1 7 7 7 9 7 5 9 6 6 76 AA3
CHMIELEWSKI LEON 541790 WA SSV AA 6 4 5 7 6 7 7 8 8 9 2 6 75
JOHNSON LYNN 627578 WA SSV AA 7 4 4 4 4 6 8 7 7 9 7 5 72
VANDERWAAL RICK 645234 WA VT AA 5 7 1 5 5 8 9 7 5 7 7 6 72
KREIL DARRIN 672256 WA VT AA 6 3 4 6 5 6 9 6 6 7 5 4 67
HENSON LINDA 554969 WA SV /LY AA 6 6 5 6 6 8 6 4 7 6 2 4 66 LYCH
LETO DEREK 616125 WA AA 7 4 6 7 7 2 9 4 5 9 2 4 66
McMAHON JOHN 514432 WA SSV AA 6 2 0 5 5 7 10 8 5 9 3 5 65
KURATA DOUGLAS 520051 WA SV AA 5 2 3 4 5 5 8 5 5 8 5 2 57
MITCHELL JEFF 678627 WA A 8 5 3 7 8 5 9 7 4 9 6 7 78 A1 1
SHULTS RON 515989 WA SSV A 8 7 6 8 7 6 8 5 6 8 4 5 78 A1 SSVCH 1
FRAKES DAVE 626040 WA VT A 6 5 2 5 5 3 5 6 5 9 6 2 59 A2
STEVENS ALEX 677229 WA JR B 7 7 3 8 8 8 10 8 7 9 7 7 89 B1 JRCH 1
JOHNSON DANIEL 672436 WA B 7 3 5 8 7 7 10 7 5 10 7 8 84 B2
STEVENS MIKE 680363 WA B 7 6 3 5 5 3 9 5 8 8 5 6 70 B3
FINDLAY ROBERT 553558 WA SV B 7 3 4 5 8 6 10 5 5 7 7 2 69
BROOKFIELD MARK 549743 WA VT B 7 6 4 4 3 4 6 6 5 7 4 6 62
NUDELMAN JIM 664672 WA SV B 7 3 2 5 5 5 6 3 3 7 5 5 56
DENNY MARSHALL 654463 WA VT B 5 4 2 5 7 4 8 4 3 4 1 7 54
BURGRAFF DAVE 568688C WA SV B 4 3 1 4 6 5 7 6 3 5 3 5 52
PICCINI MERRIL 500173 WA SSV B 2 3 1 4 3 2 9 1 5 6 3 4 43
MCBROOM DAN 712428 WA VT C 2 4 4 6 7 7 8 6 6 7 4 4 65 C1 1
ASTLE ROBERT 707910 WA C 7 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 7 2 5 64 C2
SHULTS BRILEY 686129 WA LY C 6 7 5 6 7 6 2 4 6 6 5 4 64 C2
HEISTUMAN FRED 644622 WA VT C 4 8 2 4 4 4 8 3 4 3 1 6 51 C3
CLOE ZACHARY 713264 WA D 8 8 8 7 8 6 9 7 7 7 6 6 87 D1 2
WYATT JAMES 716664 WA D 7 6 4 6 5 5 8 4 6 7 6 3 67 D2 1
SEDITA MEGHAN 677435 WA LY D 6 7 5 4 7 4 8 5 3 7 4 6 66 D3 LYCH
WILLIS GREG 612349 WA SV D 8 4 3 8 6 8 9 1 4 9 2 4 66 D3
KUSHLER MIKE 719522 WA D 7 6 3 3 5 6 9 7 4 7 1 2 60
HANSEN SETH 647295 WA D 6 5 2 5 8 7 4 5 4 8 2 3 59
ROSALES PABLO 678876 WA D 5 5 4 7 7 5 8 6 2 6 4 0 59
ESQUIVEL PAT 661980 WA D 3 4 3 2 5 7 7 5 3 8 3 5 55
CHINN LAUREN 618630 WA SV D 8 2 2 5 3 4 5 3 6 6 2 1 47
BASA MAURO 712429 WA VT D 3 3 1 4 4 1 4 2 2 6 2 1 33

79% 61% 42% 70% 75% 71% 76% 69% 65% 77% 53% 57% 67%

Hunter Class Entries 22  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Engelbrecht Matt 8 5 3 4 7 6 9 4 7 10 3 6 72
Periera Manuel 7 7 3 3 6 6 8 6 4 8 3 3 64
Means Bryan 7 3 1 6 6 8 7 4 5 9 2 4 62
Wong Matt 7 7 2 5 4 5 9 5 6 6 3 3 62
Kurata Alex 6 4 2 6 6 6 8 3 7 6 1 4 59
Vann Justin 7 4 2 3 7 4 8 7 4 7 0 5 58
Meyer Carey 7 1 2 5 5 8 6 6 4 5 2 5 56
Cramer Gus 5 6 2 3 6 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 51
Davies Charlie 3 4 2 4 7 5 8 6 3 4 2 0 48
Wastradowski Phillip 2 5 1 7 6 4 6 3 5 4 2 3 48
Leep Rowland 4 2 3 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 2 2 47
Jones Chris 2 3 2 3 6 5 4 4 2 7 2 5 45
Johnson Mike 5 5 1 4 4 4 6 3 7 2 3 1 45
Tucker Cody 6 2 0 3 5 3 8 3 3 4 3 3 43
Lyons Ed 7 3 2 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 3 1 42
Pitts Lyle 6 3 0 4 7 0 5 6 5 2 4 0 42
Berreth Graeme 5 4 1 3 7 2 4 4 1 1 1 7 40
Cramer Victor 3 3 1 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 3 1 39
Griswold Jim 6 1 2 4 1 3 5 6 5 2 1 1 37
Mounts Mike 4 1 1 5 6 2 5 2 0 2 1 1 30
Cherry Mike 3 0 1 2 6 2 2 0 4 2 2 1 25
Trotter Madi 1 0 0 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 11

63% 5% 9% 5% 4% 4% 5% 7% 7% 43% 27% 34% 47%



Bremerton Trap & Skeet Club Registered Sporting Clays Shoot
Date: 6/11/23 True 4 4 5 4 4                          
NSCA Shoot # 563962 Ken Main Pump Gun (50) Report 4
Overcast-Humid   Follow

23 Shooters Targets Possible 8 8 8 10 8 8 50
Class Concur

Last First NSCA# State Concu Class 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Awards Awards Punches Re-Entry
EDWARDS LEN 533215 WA VT M 8 6 4 9 6 7 40 M1 VTCH 1
SALVINI SKIP 653763 WA SV M 7 7 4 10 5 5 38 M2 SVCH
MIRANDA MATT 521876 WA SV M 6 4 6 7 7 5 35 M3
VANDERWAAL RICK 645234 WA VT AA 8 5 8 8 5 5 39 AA1 1
HALL DARREN 550474 WA AA 8 7 5 9 5 4 38 AA2
CHMIELEWSKI LEON 541790 WA SSV AA 6 6 6 9 6 4 37 AA3 SSVCH
KREIL DARRIN 672256 WA VT AA 4 6 6 8 5 6 35
LETO DEREK 616125 WA AA 6 3 5 8 5 5 32
McMAHON JOHN 514432 WA SSV AA 7 5 4 7 6 2 31
JOHNSON LYNN 627578 WA SSV AA 8 6 4 8 1 4 31
JACOBSON BRIAN 513541 WA SV AA 2 3 2 7 5 0 19
FRAKES DAVE 626040 WA VT A 6 3 5 5 2 5 26 A1 0
MITCHELL JEFF 678627 WA A 4 1 6 5 3 5 24 A2
STEVENS MIKE 680363 WA B 7 7 5 9 5 7 40 B1 1
STEVENS ALEX 677229 WA JR B 6 2 5 9 6 5 33 B2 JRCH
BROOKFIELD MARK 549743 WA VT B 3 5 7 5 5 1 26 B3
MCBROOM DAN 712428 WA VT C 6 4 5 8 3 4 30 C1 0
HEISTUMAN FRED 644622 WA VT C 7 2 5 5 3 6 28 C2
ROSALES PABLO 678876 WA D 7 5 4 6 4 4 30 D1 1
HANSEN SETH 647295 WA D 7 3 4 4 5 5 28 D2
WILLIS GREG 612349 WA SV D 5 2 5 6 3 3 24 D3
WYATT JAMES 716664 WA D 5 3 5 1 2 4 20
BASA MAURO 712429 WA VT D 4 1 3 1 1 4 14

74% 52% 61% 67% 53% 54% 61%
 
Hunter Class Entries 2  7 8 9 10 11 12 Re-Entry
Engelbrecht Matt 6 6 3 7 5 4 31
Periera Manuel 4 4 3 5 4 7 27

63% 63% 38% 60% 56% 69% 58%


